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 DIMENSIONS

CORNICHE

The Corniche PIR wall light's classic lantern design, elegant black finish and PIR sensor make it an ideal outdoor 

lighting solution to compliment any home. Combining a traditional design, in an anti- corrosion lacquered finish, 

with a multi-function PIR security sensor which features adjustable illumination time and LUX settings, for 

summer and winter operation. The Corniche looks superb when paired with a vintage style LED lamp. Made 

from die cast aluminium and guaranteed for 5 years

5112104012

Wall Light 

HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM 

CLEAR GLASS

BLACK

6939412011127

5 Years

190.0 mm 

220.0 mm 

356.0 mm

E27

1

No

max 40W

44

Class I  

220 - 240 V

- 20° to 50°



LOGISTIC INFORMALOGISTIC INFORMATIONTION

Unit boxUnit box

Outer Carton

Width 

Length

Height

Net weight 

Gross weight

Width 

Length 

Height

Net weight 

Gross weight 

Qty / Carton

16.5 cm

19.5 cm

28.5 cm

1.05 kg

1.16 kg

40.5 cm

51.0 cm

28.5 cm

6.18 kg

7.50 kg

6 Pcs.

Sensor

Detection Angle : 120

3-12 METRES

YES (TIME and LUX)

Detection Distance :

Adjustable :
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