



CORNICHE

The Corniche PIR wall light's classic lantern design, elegant black finish and PIR sensor make it an ideal outdoor lighting solution to compliment any home. Combining a traditional design, in an anti- corrosion lacquered finish, with a multi-function PIR security sensor which features adjustable illumination time and LUX settings, for summer and winter operation. The Corniche looks superb when paired with a vintage style LED lamp. Made from die cast aluminium and guaranteed for 5 years

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number	5112104012
Fixture Type	Wall Light
Fixture material	HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM
Diffusor material	CLEAR GLASS
Fixture Color	BLACK
EAN number	6939412011127
Warranty	5 Years

DIMENSIONS

Width	190.0 mm
Length	220.0 mm
Height	356.0 mm

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting	E27
Light Sources	1
Bulbs included	No
Watt	max 40W

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating	44
Electrical Class	Class I
Mains Voltage	220 - 240 V
Ambient temperature	-20° to 50°

Sensor

Detection Angle :	120
Detection Distance :	3-12 METRES
Adjustable :	YES (TIME and LUX)

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Unit box

Width	16.5 cm
Length	19.5 cm
Height	28.5 cm
Net weight	1.05 kg
Gross weight	1.16 kg

Outer Carton

Width	40.5 cm
Length	51.0 cm
Height	28.5 cm
Net weight	6.18 kg
Gross weight	7.50 kg
Qty / Carton	6 Pcs.